
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 02/10/23 09:52AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

False Alarm

BE230594202/09/23  01:31AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Traffic Complaint

BE230593602/09/23  12:39AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PRAIRIE AV & E HUEBBE PKWY

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE230589802/08/23  07:58PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV

Check Welfare

BE230589602/08/23  07:56PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WOODWARD AV

Check Welfare

BE230589502/08/23  07:46PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BELLEVUE PL

Bail Jumping

BE230588202/08/23  06:16PM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 19.00  Height: 5'01"  Weight: 180.00lbs.

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE230587802/08/23  06:03PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

STOLEN:  MONEY

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE230587202/08/23  05:58PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

STOLEN:  MONEY



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE230586302/08/23  05:13PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

CASEYS, ,  

Check Welfare

BE230583502/08/23  02:47PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST; APT: 206

Theft, Prop, From Building

Trespass

BE230583102/08/23  02:25PM BABILIUS M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 35.00  Height: 5'03"  Weight: 160.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE230582802/08/23  02:18PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

STOLEN:  Wallet

STOLEN:  Credit Card

Traffic Offense

BE230582502/08/23  01:45PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

LIBERTY AV & GARFIELD AV

ARRESTED: RAMIREZ, MIGUEL   M/W  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE230582102/08/23  12:58PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

ARRESTED: FLORES, OSCAR   M/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE230582002/08/23  12:50PM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 27.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 170.00lbs.

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE230581802/08/23  12:26PM DAUGHERTY B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: REVELS, JESSIE RANDALL  M/W  Age: 41.00  City: SOUTH BELOIT IL



Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE230581602/08/23  12:19PM DAUGHERTY B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: CASTRO, RAY   M/W  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

BE230581502/08/23  12:19PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

ARRESTED: FLORES, OSCAR   M/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE230580802/08/23  10:54AM DAUGHERTY B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: DAVIS, TYRONE N/A  M/B  Age: 58.00  City: FORT ATKINSON WI

Sudden Death

BE230580402/08/23  10:28AM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE230580302/08/23  10:21AM DAUGHERTY B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: HORNAGOLD, RAIF LOGAN  M/W  Age: 36.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE230578502/08/23  08:39AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E INMAN PKWY

ARRESTED: BENDORF SASSEEN, CORY ALAN  M/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE230576702/08/23  05:36AM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE230570302/07/23  07:14PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

FAMILY DOLLAR, 840 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI

Assault, Police, Simple

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE230570102/07/23  06:50PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED



Theft, Prop, From Building

BE230567902/07/23  04:27PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: YOUNG, STANLEY E  M/B  Age: 59.00  City: BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

Animal Problem

BE230566602/07/23  03:14PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LINCOLN AV & NORTH ST

FOUND PROPERTY: White   PITBULL-MIX Dog

Assault, Simple

BE230564602/07/23  01:16PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BUSHNELL ST

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE230563202/07/23  11:12AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

SPEEDWAY, 148 LIBERTY AV, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE230562402/07/23  10:02AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

CVS PHARMACY, 1063 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Animal Bite

BE230561902/07/23  09:34AM GARETSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Animal Cruelty

Animal Cruelty

BE230561702/07/23  09:27AM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 29.00  Height: 6'01"  Weight: 234.00lbs.

Pornogrphy or Obscene Material

BE230561302/07/23  09:17AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST



Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE230561202/07/23  08:32AM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE230561102/07/23  08:24AM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE230559902/07/23  06:18AM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

SPEEDWAY, 148 LIBERTY AV, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: HORKEY, JAMIE TANIEN  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: EDGERTON WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Theft, Veh, Automobile

Traffic Offense

BE230559802/07/23  05:52AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE230558902/07/23  04:20AM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV

ARRESTED: HALL, TREVAHN DAVONTE  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

False Alarm

BE230557502/07/23  12:50AM BITTNER M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

Check Welfare

BE230554802/06/23  09:14PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE230552902/06/23  06:08PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV & STRONG AV

ARRESTED: ZEPEDA GALLEGOS, ALEJANDRO   M/W  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Problem

BE230551102/06/23  04:36PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITE AV & EATON AV

FOUND PROPERTY: White   PITBULL MIX Dog

Disorderly Conduct

BE230549502/06/23  03:10PM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIDGELAND AV



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE230547502/06/23  12:44PM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 39.00  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

Bomb Threat or Attack

BE230547202/06/23  12:28PM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/B  Height:   Weight: 0.00lbs.

Check Welfare

BE230545702/06/23  10:33AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WOODWARD AV

Threats

BE230545002/06/23  08:34AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Heroin Overdose

BE230544802/06/23  08:04AM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

Check Welfare

BE230543702/06/23  06:31AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST; APT B

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 43.00  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.




	Media Report
	BE2305942
	BE2305936
	BE2305898
	BE2305896
	BE2305895
	BE2305882
	BE2305882

	BE2305878
	BE2305878
	BE2305878
	BE2305878



	BE2305872
	BE2305872
	BE2305872
	BE2305872



	BE2305863
	BE2305863

	BE2305835
	BE2305831
	BE2305831

	BE2305828
	BE2305828
	BE2305828
	BE2305828



	BE2305825
	BE2305825

	BE2305821
	BE2305821

	BE2305820
	BE2305820

	BE2305818
	

	BE2305816
	

	BE2305815
	BE2305815

	BE2305808
	

	BE2305804
	BE2305803
	

	BE2305785
	BE2305785

	BE2305767
	BE2305703
	BE2305703

	BE2305701
	BE2305701

	BE2305679
	BE2305679
	BE2305679
	BE2305679



	BE2305666
	BE2305666
	BE2305666
	BE2305666



	BE2305646
	BE2305646

	BE2305632
	BE2305632

	BE2305624
	BE2305624

	BE2305619
	BE2305617
	BE2305617

	BE2305613
	BE2305612
	BE2305611
	BE2305599
	BE2305599

	BE2305598
	BE2305589
	BE2305589

	BE2305575
	BE2305548
	BE2305529
	BE2305529

	BE2305511
	BE2305511
	BE2305511
	BE2305511



	BE2305495
	BE2305475
	BE2305475

	BE2305472
	BE2305472

	BE2305457
	BE2305450
	BE2305448
	BE2305437
	BE2305437



