



## Media Report

02/10/23 09:52AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

False Alarm			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/09/23 01:31AM	W GRAND AV	BE2305942	LOVEA
<b>T</b> (7) <b>O 1 1 1</b>			
Traffic Complaint			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/09/23 12:39AM	PRAIRIE AV & E HUEBBE PKWY	BE2305936	MURPHY K
Suspicious Person or A	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 07:58PM	COPELAND AV	BE2305898	CARLSON H
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 07:56PM	WOODWARD AV	BE2305896	BAILEY V
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 07:46PM	BELLEVUE PL	BE2305895	HAGSTROM D
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV	CAD Number BE2305882	
02/08/23 06:16PM		DE2303002	KELLY R
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	19.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 180.00lbs.		
Fraud, Credit Card or A	TM		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 06:03PM	MILW RD	BE2305878	CARLSON H
STOLEN: MONEY			
Fraud, Credit Card or A	ТM		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 05:58PM	MILW RD	BE2305872	CARLSON H
STOLEN: MONEY			

Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 05:13PM	CRANSTON RD	BE2305863	BAILEY V
CASEYS, ,			
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 02:47PM	FOURTH ST; APT: 206	BE2305835	RODENBECK N
Theft, Prop, From Build –	ding		
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 02:25PM	MADISON RD	BE2305831	BABILIUS M
	ARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI 35.00 Height: 5'03" Weight: 160.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 02:18PM	MILW RD	BE2305828	CARLSON H
STOLEN: Wallet			
STOLEN: Credit Card			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 01:45PM	LIBERTY AV & GARFIELD AV	BE2305825	RAUCH D
			10.00112
ARRESTED: RAMIREZ	Z, MIGUEL M/W Age: 29.00 City: BELOI	TWI	
	Z, MIGUEL M/W Age: 29.00 City: BELOI	TWI	
ARRESTED: RAMIREZ Probation or Parole Vic Date/time of report	Z, MIGUEL M/W Age: 29.00 City: BELOI	T WI CAD Number	Primary Officer
Probation or Parole Vic	Z, MIGUEL M/W Age: 29.00 City: BELOI blation Street of Occurrence		
Probation or Parole Vic Date/time of report 02/08/23 12:58PM	Z, MIGUEL M/W Age: 29.00 City: BELOI blation Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2305821	Primary Officer
Probation or Parole Vic Date/time of report 02/08/23 12:58PM ARRESTED: FLORES,	Z, MIGUEL M/W Age: 29.00 City: BELOI Dation Street of Occurrence HENRY AV	CAD Number BE2305821	Primary Officer RODENBECK N
Probation or Parole Vic Date/time of report 02/08/23 12:58PM ARRESTED: FLORES, Assault, Simple	Z, MIGUEL M/W Age: 29.00 City: BELOI Dation Street of Occurrence HENRY AV	CAD Number BE2305821	Primary Officer RODENBECK N
Probation or Parole Vic Date/time of report 02/08/23 12:58PM	Z, MIGUEL M/W Age: 29.00 City: BELOI Dation Street of Occurrence HENRY AV	CAD Number BE2305821	Primary Officer RODENBECK N
Probation or Parole Vic Date/time of report 02/08/23 12:58PM ARRESTED: FLORES, Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct	Z, MIGUEL M/W Age: 29.00 City: BELOI plation Street of Occurrence HENRY AV , OSCAR M/W Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT	CAD Number BE2305821 WI	Primary Officer RODENBECK N Domestic Violence No Weapor
Probation or Parole Vic Date/time of report 02/08/23 12:58PM ARRESTED: FLORES, Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 02/08/23 12:50PM	Z, MIGUEL M/W Age: 29.00 City: BELOI plation Street of Occurrence HENRY AV OSCAR M/W Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2305821 WI CAD Number	Primary Officer RODENBECK N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
Probation or Parole Vic Date/time of report 02/08/23 12:58PM ARRESTED: FLORES, Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 02/08/23 12:50PM SUSPECT: M/B Age:	Z, MIGUEL M/W Age: 29.00 City: BELOI Diation Street of Occurrence HENRY AV , OSCAR M/W Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV	CAD Number BE2305821 WI CAD Number	Primary Officer RODENBECK N Domestic Violence No Weapo Primary Officer
Probation or Parole Vic Date/time of report 02/08/23 12:58PM ARRESTED: FLORES, Assault, Simple Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 02/08/23 12:50PM	Z, MIGUEL M/W Age: 29.00 City: BELOI Diation Street of Occurrence HENRY AV , OSCAR M/W Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT Street of Occurrence CENTRAL AV	CAD Number BE2305821 WI CAD Number	Primary Officer RODENBECK N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer

Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 12:19PM	STATE ST	BE2305816	DAUGHERTY B
ARRESTED: CASTRO	, RAY M/W Age: 18.00 City: BELOIT W		
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 12:19PM	HENRY AV	BE2305815	RODENBECK N
ARRESTED: FLORES,	OSCAR M/W Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT	WI	
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 10:54AM	STATE ST	BE2305808	DAUGHERTY B
ARRESTED: DAVIS, T	YRONE N/A M/B Age: 58.00 City: FORT	ATKINSON WI	
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 10:28AM	FOURTH ST	BE2305804	RODENBECK N
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	
02/08/23 10:21AM	STATE ST	BE2305803	DAUGHERTY B
ARRESTED: HORNAG	OLD, RAIF LOGAN M/W Age: 36.00 Cit	y: TOWN OF BELOIT WI	
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 08:39AM	E INMAN PKWY	BE2305785	BUI B
ARRESTED: BENDOR	F SASSEEN, CORY ALAN M/W Age: 32	.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/08/23 05:36AM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2305767	ROSENBAUM A
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	0	CAD Number	Drimony Officer
02/07/22 07.44014	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/23 07:14PW	FOURTH ST	BE2305703	MARRO R
02/07/23 07:14PM FAMILY DOLLAR, 840 Assault, Police, Simple	FOURTH ST FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI		
FAMILY DOLLAR, 840	FOURTH ST FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI		
FAMILY DOLLAR, 840 Assault, Police, Simple	FOURTH ST FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI		
FAMILY DOLLAR, 840 Assault, Police, Simple Resist or Interfere w/Po	FOURTH ST FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI	BE2305703	MARRO R

Thaff Dran From Build	ding		
Theft, Prop, From Build	•		
Date/time of report 02/07/23 04:27PM	Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV	CAD Number BE2305679	Primary Officer DELGADO M
			DEEGADO
	STANLEY E M/B Age: 59.00 City: BELC		
STOLEN: CELL PHON	NE		
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
	LINCOLN AV & NORTH ST	BE2305666	SMITH NJ
FOUND PROPERTY: \	White PITBULL-MIX Dog		
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/23 01:16PM		BE2305646	HOLMAN M
F/B JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	1		
Date/time of report 02/07/23 11:12AM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2305632	Primary Officer WITTE K
SPEEDWAY, 148 LIBE		DE2000002	
SI LEDWAI, 140 LIDE			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	]		
Resist or Interfere w/Po	olice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/23 10:02AM	FOURTH ST	BE2305624	ROCHA J
CVS PHARMACY, 106	3 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI		
M/B JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
Animal Bite			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST	CAD Number BE2305619	Primary Officer GARETSON L
02/07/23 09:34AM		DE2303019	GARETSONL
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Animal Cruelty			
Animal Cruelty			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Dato/unic of report		BE2305617	HARTER A
02/07/23 09:27AM	EIGHTH ST	DE2000011	
	29.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 234.00lbs.	DE2000017	HANTENA
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	29.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 234.00lbs.	DE2000011	HANTENA
	29.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 234.00lbs.	BELOUGH	HANTENA
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	29.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 234.00lbs.	CAD Number BE2305613	Primary Officer OXENREIDER B

Theft, Prop, From Moto	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/23 08:32AM	COPELAND AV	BE2305612	MUELLER A
Theft, Prop, From Moto	pr Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/23 08:24AM	COPELAND AV	BE2305611	MUELLER A
02/01/20 00.24/10		222000011	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	l de la constante de		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/23 06:18AM	LIBERTY AV	BE2305599	ROSENBAUM A
SPEEDWAY, 148 LIBE	-		
ARRESTED: HORKEY	, JAMIE TANIEN F/W Age: 35.00 City: E	DGERTON WI	
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop		
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/23 05:52AM	DEWEY AV	BE2305598	DELGADO M
Cont Subs, Possess, M	larijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/07/23 04:20AM	PLEASANT ST & WHITE AV	BE2305589	ROSENBAUM A
ARRESTED: HALL, TR	REVAHN DAVONTE M/B Age: 27.00 City	: JANESVILLE WI	
ARRESTED: HALL, TR	EVAHN DAVONTE M/B Age: 27.00 City	7: JANESVILLE WI	
False Alarm			Primary Officer
False Alarm	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD	CAD Number BE2305575	Primary Officer BITTNER M
False Alarm Date/time of report 02/07/23 12:50AM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	
False Alarm	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	
False Alarm Date/time of report 02/07/23 12:50AM Check Welfare Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2305575 CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer
False Alarm Date/time of report 02/07/23 12:50AM Check Welfare	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD	CAD Number BE2305575	BITTNER M
False Alarm Date/time of report 02/07/23 12:50AM Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/06/23 09:14PM	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2305575 CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer
False Alarm Date/time of report 02/07/23 12:50AM Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/06/23 09:14PM OWI Alcohol or Drugs	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD Street of Occurrence VINE ST	CAD Number BE2305575 CAD Number BE2305548	BITTNER M Primary Officer MUNIZ M
False Alarm Date/time of report 02/07/23 12:50AM Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/06/23 09:14PM	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2305575 CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer
False Alarm Date/time of report 02/07/23 12:50AM Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/06/23 09:14PM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 02/06/23 06:08PM	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD Street of Occurrence VINE ST Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV & STRONG AV	CAD Number BE2305575 CAD Number BE2305548 CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer MUNIZ M Primary Officer
False Alarm Date/time of report 02/07/23 12:50AM Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/06/23 09:14PM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 02/06/23 06:08PM ARRESTED: ZEPEDA	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD Street of Occurrence VINE ST Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV & STRONG AV	CAD Number BE2305575 CAD Number BE2305548 CAD Number BE2305529	BITTNER M Primary Officer MUNIZ M Primary Officer
False Alarm Date/time of report 02/07/23 12:50AM Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/06/23 09:14PM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 02/06/23 06:08PM ARRESTED: ZEPEDA Animal Problem	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD Street of Occurrence VINE ST Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV & STRONG AV GALLEGOS, ALEJANDRO M/W Age: 2	CAD Number BE2305575 CAD Number BE2305548 CAD Number BE2305529 1.00 City: BELOIT WI	BITTNER M Primary Officer MUNIZ M Primary Officer MUNIZ M
False Alarm Date/time of report 02/07/23 12:50AM Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/06/23 09:14PM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 02/06/23 06:08PM ARRESTED: ZEPEDA Animal Problem Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD Street of Occurrence VINE ST Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV & STRONG AV GALLEGOS, ALEJANDRO M/W Age: 2 Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2305575 CAD Number BE2305548 CAD Number BE2305529 1.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer MUNIZ M Primary Officer MUNIZ M
False AlarmDate/time of report02/07/2312:50AMCheck WelfareDate/time of report02/06/2309:14PMOWI Alcohol or DrugsDate/time of report02/06/2306:08PMARRESTED: ZEPEDAAnimal ProblemDate/time of report02/06/2304:36PM	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD Street of Occurrence VINE ST Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV & STRONG AV GALLEGOS, ALEJANDRO M/W Age: 2 Street of Occurrence WHITE AV & EATON AV	CAD Number BE2305575 CAD Number BE2305548 CAD Number BE2305529 1.00 City: BELOIT WI	BITTNER M Primary Officer MUNIZ M Primary Officer MUNIZ M
False AlarmDate/time of report02/07/2312:50AMCheck WelfareDate/time of report02/06/2309:14PMOWI Alcohol or DrugsDate/time of report02/06/2306:08PMARRESTED: ZEPEDAAnimal ProblemDate/time of report02/06/2304:36PM	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD Street of Occurrence VINE ST Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV & STRONG AV GALLEGOS, ALEJANDRO M/W Age: 2 Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2305575 CAD Number BE2305548 CAD Number BE2305529 1.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer MUNIZ M Primary Officer MUNIZ M
False AlarmDate/time of report02/07/2312:50AMCheck WelfareDate/time of report02/06/2309:14PMOWI Alcohol or DrugsDate/time of report02/06/2306:08PMARRESTED: ZEPEDAAnimal ProblemDate/time of report02/06/2304:36PM	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD Street of Occurrence VINE ST Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV & STRONG AV GALLEGOS, ALEJANDRO M/W Age: 2 Street of Occurrence WHITE AV & EATON AV	CAD Number BE2305575 CAD Number BE2305548 CAD Number BE2305529 1.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer MUNIZ M Primary Officer MUNIZ M
False Alarm Date/time of report 02/07/23 12:50AM Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/06/23 09:14PM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 02/06/23 06:08PM ARRESTED: ZEPEDA Animal Problem Date/time of report 02/06/23 04:36PM FOUND PROPERTY: V	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD Street of Occurrence VINE ST Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV & STRONG AV GALLEGOS, ALEJANDRO M/W Age: 2 Street of Occurrence WHITE AV & EATON AV	CAD Number BE2305575 CAD Number BE2305548 CAD Number BE2305529 1.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	BITTNER M Primary Officer MUNIZ M Primary Officer MUNIZ M
False Alarm Date/time of report 02/07/23 12:50AM Check Welfare Date/time of report 02/06/23 09:14PM OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 02/06/23 06:08PM ARRESTED: ZEPEDA Animal Problem Date/time of report 02/06/23 04:36PM FOUND PROPERTY: N	Street of Occurrence MADISON RD Street of Occurrence VINE ST Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV & STRONG AV GALLEGOS, ALEJANDRO M/W Age: 2 Street of Occurrence WHITE AV & EATON AV White PITBULL MIX Dog	CAD Number BE2305575 CAD Number BE2305548 CAD Number BE2305529 1.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2305511	BITTNER M Primary Officer MUNIZ M Primary Officer MUNIZ M Primary Officer SMITH NJ

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/06/23 12:44PM	MADISON RD	BE2305475	WITTE K
WOODMANS FOOD M	IARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	39.00 Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.		
Bomb Threat or Attack			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/06/23 12:28PM	FOURTH ST	BE2305472	HALVORSEN T
JUVENILE SUSPECT:	M/B Height: Weight: 0.00lbs.		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/06/23 10:33AM	WOODWARD AV	BE2305457	OXENREIDER B
Threats			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/06/23 08:34AM	FOURTH ST	BE2305450	HALVORSEN T
Heroin Overdose			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/06/23 08:04AM	MC KINLEY AV	BE2305448	MUELLER A
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/06/23 06:31AM	MERRILL ST; APT B	BE2305437	WITTE K
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 43.00 Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.			